

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	
Second on A/C Bill					
Name of the work?					
PMGSY Road to Narayan Tala					
Location					
Scheme					
Agency					
MMGSY (SC)					
Agency: Kishor Kumar					
A/Budhwar Tala					
Bagaha - T, West Champaran					
Agreement No: 41 SBT/2020-21					

Agreement Value: Rs. 7250136.00

Date of Work order: 18-11-2020

Date of Completion: 17-11-2021

MEASUREMENT

Item No. 1/4

Construction of embankment with approved material — 1/5

CH	Area	Mean Area	Distance	Volume
0	1.945		0	
50	3.523	2.734	50	136.700
100	2.733	3.128	50	156.400
150	4.663	3.698	50	184.900

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 5/5					
Construction of subgrade and earthen shoulder - f/s					
From T.M.R. page no - 8					
					Qty = 601.96 m ³
					@ R. 204.16/m ³
					= Rs 122 896.00
Item No - 6/6					
Construction of embankment with approved material with lead upto 100m - f/s					
From T.M.R. page no - 15					
					Qty = 1156.78 m ³
					@ R. 167.41/m ³

= Rs. 193 657.00

Item No - 7/7					
Box cutting - Excavation for road way - f/s					
From T.M.R. page no - 8					
					Qty = 106.05 m ³
					@ R. 74.16/m ³
					= Rs. 78 65.00
Item No - 8/9					
Construction of G.C.B. - f/s					
From T.M.R. page no - 8					
					Qty = 554.79 m ³
					@ R. 3294.73/m ³
					= Rs. 1827 883.00

Continuation

17

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	H	
Hem No - 5/5					
Construction of subgrade and earthen shoulder					f.l.
from T.M.R. page no - 8					
					Qty = 502.25 m ³
					@ R. 224.20/m ³
					= Rs. 122,895.00
Hem No - 6/6					
Construction of embankment with approved material with load upto 10000					f.l.
from T.M.R. page no - 18					
					Qty = 1156.75 m ³
					@ R. 157.47/m ³

= Rs. 193,657.00

Hem No - 7/7					
Box cutting - Excavation for road way					f.l.
from T.M.R. page no - 8					
					Qty = 106.00 m ³
					@ R. 74.15/m ³
					= Rs. 7865.00
Hem No - 8/9					
Construction of G.C.B.					f.l.
from T.M.R. page no - 8					
					Qty = 554.79 m ³
					@ R. 3294.73/m ³
					= Rs. 1,827,883.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No- 12/32					
Sand filling in foundation trenches					
From T.M.B. page no- 9					
					Qty = 5.72 m^3
					@ R. 100.50/m ³
					= R. 22 91.00
Item No- 13/33					
Brick flat Slab in foundation					
From T.M.B. page no- 10					
					Qty = 5.72 m^2
					@ R. 289.17/m ²

= R. 165 81.00

Item No- 14/34
Boulder P.C. — 715

From T.M.B. page no- 10
Qty = 12.34 m^3
@ R. 620.22/m³
= R. 765 55.00

Item No- 15/35
Brick masonry work in channel
mortar — 715

From T.M.B. page no- 10
Qty = 47.11 m^3
@ R. 569.132/m³

Continuation

= R. 26818.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No 16/36					
Providing and laying 1000mm dia. Hummer pipe — T/S					
From C.M. D. — pay m ~ 10					
					Qty = 15.65 m³
	@				Rs. 3783.42/m
	=				Rs. 56751.00
					Rs. 3795726.00
Add G.S.T. @ 12% =					Rs. 455487.00
Add C.C. @ 1% =					Rs. 37957.00
					Rs. 4289170.00

Less for below @ 0.15% =					Rs. 6434.00
					Rs. 4282736.00
Less for previous pay =					Rs. 1009004.00
					Rs. 3273732.00
					32,73,732.00

Sanjay
15-04-2021
T.E.

MATERIAL STATEMENT

E/W = 16 ST. 22 m³

Stone chips (53 mm) = 211.71 m³

@ Rs. 458.22/m³

Continuation

Stone Screening = 41.99 m³

@ Rs. 345.52/m³

Sanjay
15-04-2021
T.E.

Sanjay
15/11/2021
AE